Direct fastening system
for concrete and steel SC40II
Press the tool against
the fixture and base
material.
Wait a fraction
of a second to let the
gas and air create

-H
E
X
R-SC40-HEX
6
self-locking
straps
100
R
-S
C
40
-P
C
R R-SC40-PCR-18 Ø 15-18 60
R-SC40-PCR-25 Ø 20-25 40
R-SC40-PCR-32 Ø 26-32 25
R-SC40-PCR-42 Ø 35-42 20
R
-S
C
40
-P
C
O
R-SC40-PCO-16 Ø 16 100
R-SC40-PCO-20 Ø 20 100
R-SC40-PCO-25 Ø 25 90
R-SC40-PCO-32 Ø 32 50
R-SC40-PCO-40 Ø 40 35
R
-S
C
40
-T
C
S
R-SC40-TCS 5,5x17mm 100
R
-S
C
40
-T
C
D
R-SC40-TCD 5,5x17mm
(x2) 90
R
-S
C
40
-P
C
D R-SC40-PCD-16 Ø 16-19 60
R-SC40-PCD-20 Ø 20-23 50
R-SC40-PCD-25 Ø 25-28 30
R
-S
C
40
-P
C
S
R-SC40-PCS-16 Ø 16-17 100
R-SC40-PCS-18 Ø 18-19 80
R-SC40-PCS-20 Ø 20-21 80
R-SC40-PCS-22 Ø 22-23 70
R-SC40-PCS-25 Ø 25-26 60
R-SC40-PCS-28 Ø 28-29 50
R-SC40-PCS-32 Ø 32-33 50
R
-S
C
40
-C
B
S
R-SC40-CBS 76x7,5 40
R
-S
C
40

co
d
e
Product Product code
Dimensions Quantity
per box
mm pcs
R
-S
C
40
-M
C
D R-SC40-MCD-6 Ø 6 100
R-SC40-MCD-8 Ø 8 100
R-SC40-MCD-10 Ø 10 100
R
-S
C
40
-M
C
S
R-SC40-MCS-6 Ø 6 50
R-SC40-MCS-8 Ø 8 50
R-SC40-MCS-10 Ø 10 50
R-SC40-MCS-12 Ø 12 100
R
-S
C
40
-M
W
-2
5
R-SC40-MW-25 25 200
P
ro
d
uc

p
er
 b
ox
Fu
el
 c
el
ls
p
er
 b
ox
mm mm pcs pcs pcs
R-KNC Plastic collated pins for steel or concrete
R-KNC-6/22/500 2.7 22 10 500 GP5
R-KNC-6/25/500 2.7 25 10 500 GP5
R-KNC-6/27/500 2.7 27 10 500 GP5
R-KNC-6/32/500 2.7 32 10 500 GP5
R-KNC-6/38/500 2.7 38 10 500 GP5
R-KSC Plastic collated pins for steel
R-KSC-6/17/500 2.7 17 10 500 GP5
R-KSC-6/19/500 2.7 19 10 500 GP5
Product code Type
Temp.
range
Perfor-